
DRESSAGE TAS NZ - OCTOBER COMP - 10/10/2021
DRESSAGE REPORT

Printed: 18-May-2022 18:07 PM

TIME POSTED   FINAL

RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

01 Preparatory C Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

3367
Jordan Gale
MIDSOMER SUGAR PLUM

1 65.000
6 6 666+6 7 6+776 6+6+76+6+66+
6+6+767 6+6+6+776+6+6+76+6+67

128.0
132.0

64.000
66.000

1
1

2
Sarah Hingston
TO THE RESCUE

2 62.375
7 6+6+6+6+7 6+6+65 67 6+6+666+6+
6+7 7 7 6+6+6 7 55+56+7 7 656 6+ 2 126.0

123.5
63.000
61.750

2
2

Judge C, Sue Lamont B, Marisa Hall

02 Preparatory D Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

005
Jarom Rhind
SOUTHERN STARS
VELOCITY

1 66.447
6676+6+6+7 5+6+6+6 7 676+67
7777 7 6+7+6+6+6+6+6+776+77

122.5
130.0

64.474
68.421

1
1

3367
Jordan Gale
MIDSOMER SUGAR PLUM

2 60.395
6 5+6 6 6 65+5+66 5+56 6 656
6+6 6+6+6+76+6+66+6 66+6+666+

109.0
120.5

57.368
63.421

2
2

2
Sarah Hingston
TO THE RESCUE

3 54.474
66 6 445+53 2 45 6 6 5+5+5 5+
66+6+556+55+5+66+6+6+5+6 5+6+

94.5
112.5

49.737
59.211

3
3

Judge C, Sheelagh Beech B, Marisa Hall

03 Unofficial Preliminary 1B Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

3
Molly Burns
ROCKVILLE PARK MISS
SEPTEMBER

1 63.482
7 7 76+6+6+66 6 6+76+6 6 6 6+6+6 6 6+
6+6+76+6+6+65+5+6+77 5+6+6+6+6+6+5+7

178.5
177.0

63.750
63.214

2
2

005
Jarom Rhind
SOUTHERN STARS
VELOCITY

2 63.393
6+6+6+566 6 6+6+6+6+6+6+6 666+6+66+
7 7 6+566+5+6+6+7 6+6+6+6+776+6+67

175.0
180.0

62.500
64.286

3
1

52
Jayne Blyth
MISS ARIFA

3 63.393
6+66+6+6+6 67 7 6+6+6+6+6+6+7 6+6+6 6+
6 66+6+7 6+65+6+6+6+6+6+7 6+6+6+6 5+6+ 2 180.0

175.0
64.286
62.500

1
3

Judge C, Sue Lamont B, Marisa Hall

04 Unofficial Preliminary 1C Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

52
Jayne Blyth
MISS ARIFA

1 58.839
5+6 666 55+5+5+6 44 5+6+66 65 6
6+6+776+65+6 6 6+45+6+6+66+65+6+

157.0
172.5

56.071
61.607

1
1
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3
Molly Burns
ROCKVILLE PARK MISS
SEPTEMBER

2 56.964
6 5+5+55+4 6 4+5 5+4555+666 56
6+6+6+66 5+6+5+6+6+4666+666+66+

148.0
171.0

52.857
61.071

2
2

Judge C, Sheelagh Beech B, Marisa Hall

05 Unofficial Novice 2B Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

4
Scarlett Burns
PRETZEL OF
PATERSONIA

1 63.162
6+6 6+6 5+66 7 6+6776+6 6 6+76+6+666+6+6+6+
6 5+6+5+6 65+6+6 7777 6+6+7 76+6 676+6 6+6+ 2 215.5

214.0
63.382
62.941

1
1

Judge C, Belinda Snooks B, Sheelagh Beech

06 Unofficial Novice 2C Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

4
Scarlett Burns
PRETZEL OF
PATERSONIA

1 66.571 6+767676+66+77776+776+76+76+776+6+7 233.0 66.571 1

Judge C, Sue Lamont

07 Ground Familiarisation Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

0001
Penelope Moore
CLEARVIEW RAIN
DANCER

Judge

08 Preliminary 1B Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

0096
Chloe Harris
OCEANA FIRSTWORD

1 64.107
6 6 6 6 66776 76+6+6+6+67 6+6+6+6+
6+5+6+6+76676+77 6+5+6+66+6+6+6 7

179.0
180.0

63.929
64.286

1
1

7180
Jessica Van der vlist
RIVENDEL

Scr

Judge C, Sue Lamont B, Marisa Hall

09 Preliminary 1C Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

0096
Chloe Harris
OCEANA FIRSTWORD

1 62.768
4+5+6 5+665+6 4+6 6+6+5+76+66 5 6
6+6+6+6+776+6+6+6+7 7 7 76+76+6+7

163.5
188.0

58.393
67.143

1
1

7180
Jessica Van der vlist
RIVENDEL

Scr

Judge C, Sheelagh Beech B, Marisa Hall

12 Novice 2B Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

6915
Tracey Etchells
SANZIO

1 61.103
6+5+76+5+6+6+6 4 566+7 6 6+66+6+6+56+66 6 6+
6 7 77 6+7 6+5+5+476+6+5+7 76+5+6 56 66+5+6+

206.0
209.5

60.588
61.618

1
1
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1350
Amelia Ranson
SOMERSBYS FINEST
EDITION

W/drwn

1658
Linda Smink
CLEARVIEW VIJA

Scr

Judge C, Belinda Snooks B, Sheelagh Beech

13 Novice 2C Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

6915
Tracey Etchells
SANZIO

1 60.714 767766+6+65666+675556666+6+5+666+ 212.5 60.714 1

1658
Linda Smink
CLEARVIEW VIJA

Scr

Judge C, Sue Lamont

14 Novice 2B - PONY Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

P7345
Lucy Johnston
FAIRFIELD STACCATO

1 65.074
75+6+5+5+6+77 7 76+66+77 76+6 6+76+6+6 67
66+6+6 6 6 66+7+76+76+66+76 6+6 86 6+6+66+

221.5
221.0

65.147
65.000

1
1

Judge C, Belinda Snooks B, Sheelagh Beech

15 Novice 2C - PONY Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

P7345
Lucy Johnston
FAIRFIELD STACCATO

1 65.000 766+76+6+7756776666766+76+7+76+67 227.5 65.000 1

Judge C, Sue Lamont

16 Elementary 3B Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

2277
Alison Henderson
CLEO ROSE

1 61.500 6+6+6+656+6+6+6+66+6+66+7565655+5666+66+6+6+6+7 246.0 61.500 1

2803
Alana Fazackerley
MERLYN

2 60.750 6+666665+5+5+6+5+5566+6666+6+6+66+6+6676+666+ 243.0 60.750 2

1350
Amelia Ranson
SOMERSBYS FINEST
EDITION

Scr

Judge C, Belinda Snooks

17 Elementary 3C Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

2803
Alana Fazackerley
MERLYN

1 58.476
76 66 666665+66 456+676+6466+6 466+7 6+65+6+
65+65+666666 66+556 666 6465+5+466 6+6 66 6+

241.0
238.5

58.780
58.171

1
2

2010
Toni Furlonge
NERRINA MORGANA R

2 57.988
66+6 6 767+6+6 4655+456+66+6 366645+6+6 6+6+46
66 6+6+768 7+6+4656 566+76+6+356646 6+5+7 6+66+ 2 231.0

244.5
56.341
59.634

3
1



No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place
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Error Total %
Judge
Place

2277
Alison Henderson
CLEO ROSE

3 57.378
6+6+666 6+6+65+6 66 5+6 7776+6 45+5+53455+6 5+5 6
5 6 666+6 6 66+6+65+5+6+6666 5+46 6 62565 6+5+5+6

235.5
235.0

57.439
57.317

2
3

Judge C, Sue Lamont B, Belinda Snooks

20 Medium 4B Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

7313
Rose Kemp
FLOWERVALE SAN
DIEGO

Scr

438
Katelyn Coniston
AEA TWIGGY

Scr

7056
De-arne Cuthbertson
LORD OF AUSTRALIS

Scr

Judge C, Belinda Snooks B, Sheelagh Beech

21 Medium 4C Dressage Tas NZ - October Comp - 10/10/2021

438
Katelyn Coniston
AEA TWIGGY

Scr

7056
De-arne Cuthbertson
LORD OF AUSTRALIS

Scr

7313
Rose Kemp
FLOWERVALE SAN
DIEGO

Scr

Judge C, Sue Lamont B, Belinda Snooks


